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ENDURO LA CORREOSA 2025

Clasificacion general

ENDURO MUSCULAR

Localidad ANLLARES DEL

Distancia 1,4 Km

Fecha 08/06/2025
Hora 12:00 PM

www.cronobierzo.es
cronobierzo@gmail.com
telf: 615970107

Pos.

Dor. Nombre

29 ALEJANDRO MERAYO

LIMITE BIERZO

6 BREITHER TITO CARDENAS CAM RIDERS CON LA NATURALEZA

82 MIGUEL GARCIA PENA

CD ATLETICO AGUZO

5 PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AERODYNAMICS ACADEMY

87 PELAYO CASTELO FERNANDEZ
78 JORGE RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

21 DANIEL REGUERA SIERRA

62 MODESTO GARCIA PEREZ

85 MARCOS CASTRO RAMON

9 ALBERTO MARTINEZ FERNANDE

71 NOE GONZALEZ ESPANA
81 VICTOR MARQUES FERNANDEZ

59 MARCOS FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN

49 FRANCISCO MONTES

15 VICTOR PEREZ MARTINEZ

24 JAIRO GARCIA FERNANDEZ

80 BRUNO MENDEZ LOPEZ

84 DIEGO GUZMAN SALAZAR

68 CARLOS RANCHO FRANCISCO
117 HECTOR GARCIA ROJO

77 JESUS NANCLARES HERRAEZ

72 IKER NUEVO ALONSO

14 JUAN MANUEL GONZALEZ MART

3 JONATHAN TAIBO ALONSO
55 IVAN LOPEZ ALVAREZ
65 DAVID NUNEZ FERNANDEZ
23 ALEJANDRO GIL ANDRES
33 PABLO FERNANDEZ LATORRE
2 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ PANIAGUA
58 LEONCIO MACIAS BLANCO
79 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ TERRON
75 CARLOS GARCIA LOPEZ
1 HUGO RODRIGUEZ DIEZ

SALVADORES ATECAL BIKE TEAM
AGUZO MTB

RSD

INDEPENDIENTE

AGUZO MTB

ACOJONANTE BDM

MASTER MORRAZO

AGUZO MTB

ZOCO TEAM

CORREMONTES
SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM
SALVADORES ATECAL BIKE TEAM
AGUZO MTB

NORTH BIKE LA BANEZA

CLUB CICLISTA MACHO LEON
AGUZO MTB

LA20VEINTE

RAIDERS CON LA NATURALEZA

V BIKES TEAM

LIMITE BIERZO

CLUBE CICLISTA AURIENSE
SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D.AGUZO

SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM

67 IVAN FERNANDEZ REBORDINOS ANTRACITA BIKE FABERO

Impreso 08/06/2025 13:58

Categ. (Pos.) T.Meta

22?72?77 0:02:21 35,7
27?2777 0:02:28 34,1
2?2?2727 0:02:33 32,9
22?7?77 0:02:40 31,5
22?2277 0:02:41 31,3
27?777 0:02:42 31,1
27?777 0:02:43 30,9
22?2777 0:02:48 30,0
22?227 0:02:49 29,8
22?7?77 0:02:53 29,1
22?2227 0:02:54 29,0
27?777 0:02:55 28,8
22?72?77 0:02:57 28,5
27?2777 0:03:04 274
22?2727 0:03:07 27,0
72?7?77 0:03:07 27,0
22?2277 0:03:07 27,0
27?777 0:03:08 26,8
22?7?27 0:03:11 264
27?2777 0:03:12 26,2
22?2727 0:03:12 26,2
22?7?77 0:03:12 26,2
22?72?77 0:03:16 25,7
22?777 0:03:30 24,0
22?72?77 0:03:33 23,7
22?7777 0:03:35 234
22?2727 0:03:35 234
2?7?77 0:03:40 229
22?77?77 0:03:41 22,8
22?777 0:03:43 22,6
22?7?77 0:03:53 21,6
2?7777 0:03:54 21,5
22?2277 0:03:58 21,2
7??7?7? 0:03:59 21,1

0:00:07
0:00:12
0:00:19
0:00:20
0:00:21
0:00:22
0:00:27
0:00:28
0:00:32
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:43
0:00:46
0:00:46
0:00:46
0:00:47
0:00:50
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:00:55
0:01:09
0:01:12
0:01:14
0:01:14
0:01:19
0:01:20
0:01:22
0:01:32
0:01:33
0:01:37
0:01:38
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Pos.

Dor. Nombre

Categ. (Pos.)

T.Meta

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

31 JUAN LUIS LLAMAS ALVAREZ
50 ROBERTO PLADANO SUAREZ
16 DANIEL CRIADO FERNANDEZ
43 DIEGO GONZALEZ LUNA
73 DANIEL FELIZ CORRALES
53 XAVIER DE LA BLANCHERIE
8 MARCOS PERISCAL REY
18 JONATAN MARTIN SANCHEZ
7 JUAN MARTINEZ MENENDEZ
41 SAMUEL GARCIA ESPINOSA
19 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ ARCE
26 RUBEN HERES GONZALEZ
11 ALEXANDER COFRECES MORAN
51 RUBEN COCA RODRIGUEZ
70 JOSE LUIS ROSON ALVAREZ
10 VICTOR ALONSO ALONSO
48 JESUS RODRIGUEZ PUMAR
46 MAGENCIO CANAS MUNOZ

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
BICICLETAS DAVID, C.C.
SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM
RIDERS CON LA NATURALEZA
AGUZOMTB

ASTORGA RUNNING
C.C.CORRECAMINOS

CARES DEVA

C.C. CORRECAMINOS
SALVADORES BIKE TEAM
ASTORGA RUNNING BTT
SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM
SALVADORES-ATECAL BIKE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

CDCT TREITOIRO

EL TOZO

NINGUNO

TREITOIRO

Impreso 08/06/2025 13:58

?2???7?7?

0:04:01
0:04:04
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:36
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:05:08
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:14
0:05:21
0:05:32
0:06:22
10:00:2
10:03:1

20,9
20,7
20,0
19,9
19,8
19,8
18,3
17,9
17,9
16,4
16,3
16,3
16,1
15,7
15,2
13,2

0,1

0,1

0:01:40
0:01:43
0:01:51
0:01:52
0:01:53
0:01:54
0:02:15
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:47
0:02:48
0:02:49
0:02:53
0:03:00
0:03:11
0:04:01
9:58:03
10:00:5
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